7CENTRAL

S

Nome Anilha
1° BATE BOLADO betao
2° CHINELADA betao
3° KAKASHI betao
4° DIAMANTE NEGRO betao
5" DINAMARCA betao
6° 220 acpi
7° MANDRAKE betao
8° DEMOLIDOR betao
9° INSUPORTAVAVEL elite

10° ESTUPRADOR DE PARDAL betao

Dono
BRUNO UDC
WELLERSON

LUCAS
JAIR
FLAVIO
WALLACE T.D.R/TUQUINHA
MARQUINHO UDC
CLAYTON
JAIR
ALEX

Cidade
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SG

SG

TIZIU 26/07/2023
Torneio do Coelho - 4F

10/15 min Pontos

0/289
0/270
0/252
0/250
0/250
0/238
0/223
0/213
0/213
0/132
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17
15
13
11
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